
ENTRÉES DESSERTS

APPETIZERS SIDES

Apiary • 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 • 914-834-3572
apiarylarchmont@gmail.com • www.apiarylarchmont.com

Happy
St. Patrick's

Day!

Classic Irish Stew 

Shepherd’s Pies w/ Lamb

Corned Beef and Cabbage

Irish Cheddar Bacon Mac and Cheese

Beef Pot Pies w/ Cheddar-Stout Crust

Vegetable Shepherd’s Pie

Black-and-Tan Pork w/ Spicy Slaw

Wild Rice Stuffed Cabbage

Spinach-Pesto Ravioli 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY
MENU

Irish Soda Bread

Colcannon
(mashed potatoes and kale) 

Irish Potato Cakes

Herb Roasted Potatoes

Beer Battered Broccoli

Roasted Brussels Sprouts w/ Corned Beef

Winter Squash and Lentils

Parsnip and Potato Mash

Creamy Potato Salad

$8.95

$10.95/lb

$18.00/doz

$8.95/lb

$13.95/lb

$13.95/lb

$15.95/lb

$10.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$15.95/lb

$18.95

$18.95

$40 (small tray)

$15.95

$15.95

$18.95/lb

$16.95/3

$18.95

Green Velvet Cheesecake

Guinness Brownies

Chocolate Stout Cupcakes 

Chocolate Whoopie Pies

Shortbread Squares

Lucky Charm Cookies

Irish Apple Cake

Irish Coffee Cake

Shamrock Cupcakes

Corned Beef and Cabbage Sliders 

Emerald Deviled Eggs

Potato Leek Soup

Chicken Shamrock Noodle Soup

Irish Nachos
(potatoes instead of chips)

Garlic Knots

Beer Cheese Dip w/ Pretzels

Spinach Artichoke Zucchini Bites
 
Guacamole

$26/doz

$9.50/ ½ doz

$12.50/quart

$11.25/quart

$18/doz

$22/doz

$8.95/ ½ pint

$24/doz

$10.95/pint

$48.00

$5 each

$6 each

$5 each

$4 each

$4 each

$38

$38

$5 each

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable St. Patrick’s Day meal with the following specials.
All St. Patrick’s Day Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by March 14th

at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu
items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

$7.25/pint

$6.25/pint 
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