

## **FINE MEALS FRESHLY MADE**

## ST. PATRICK'S DAY **MENU**

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable St. Patrick's Day meal with the following specials. All St. Patrick's Day Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by March 14th at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. \*Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

		PF."	 - 4 -		~
Δ	-	-	<i>,</i> –	154	•

Corned Beef and Cabbage Sliders		\$26/doz
Emerald Deviled Eggs		\$9.50/ ½ doz
Potato Leek Soup	\$7.25/pint	\$12.50/quart
Chicken Shamrock Noodle Soup	\$6.25/pint	\$11.25/quart
Irish Nachos (potatoes instead of chips)		\$18/doz
Garlic Knots		\$22/doz
Beer Cheese Dip w/ Pretzels		\$8.95/ ½ pint
Spinach Artichoke Zucchini Bite	s	\$24/doz
Guacamole		\$10.95/pint

TR	

Classic Irish Stew	\$15.95/lb
Shepherd's Pies w/ Lamb	\$18.95
Corned Beef and Cabbage	\$18.95
Irish Cheddar Bacon Mac and Cheese	\$40 (small tray)
Beef Pot Pies w/ Cheddar-Stout Crust	\$15.95
Vegetable Shepherd's Pie	\$15.95
Black-and-Tan Pork w/ Spicy Slaw	\$18.95/lb
Wild Rice Stuffed Cabbage	\$16.95/3
Spinach-Pesto Ravioli	\$18.95

## SIDES

Irish Soda Bread	\$8.95
Colcannon (mashed potatoes and kale)	\$10.95/lb
Irish Potato Cakes	\$18.00/doz
Herb Roasted Potatoes	\$8.95/lb
Beer Battered Broccoli	\$13.95/lb
Roasted Brussels Sprouts w/ Corned Beef	\$13.95/lb
Winter Squash and Lentils	\$15.95/lb
Parsnip and Potato Mash	\$10.95/lb
Creamy Potato Salad	\$9.95/lb

## **DESSERTS**

Green Velvet Cheesecake	\$48.00
Guinness Brownies	\$5 each
Chocolate Stout Cupcakes	\$6 each
Chocolate Whoopie Pies	\$5 each
Shortbread Squares	\$4 each
Lucky Charm Cookies	\$4 each
Irish Apple Cake	\$38
Irish Coffee Cake	\$38
Shamrock Cupcakes	\$5 each





